
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

88 
05 
71 
17 
19 
69 
46 
20 

17* 
12 
90 

Name 

Tom Dalrymple 
Jeff Lee 
Mark Domiteaux 
Robert VanLiew 
Alexander Hamilton 
Elliott O Barron 
Clay Miller 
Rustin Mahan 
Herb Hilton 
Dion Faucheux 
William Vaughn 

Class 

FF2 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

FV 

Student 

Student 

Instructor 

Student 

Student 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1981 Van Diemen RF81 
1984 Swift DB1 
1975 Titan Mk9B 
1963 Formcar Vee 
1969 Zink FV 
Volkswagen Autodynamics FV 
Royale RP-14 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 

Color 

Yellow 
Red 
Black /Yellow 
Silver/Black 
Marron/Cream 
Black 
Red 
White 
Yellow 
White 
Maroon 

Best Tm 

2:25.709 
2:25.888 
2:26.222 
2:46.568 
2:46.599 
2:47.085 
3:04.485 
3:05.701 
3:05.997 
3:06.008 
3:06.967 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 

City/State 

Leander TX 
Dallas Tx 
Dallas TX 
Tecumseh Ok 
arlington TX 
Mesquite TX 
San Antonio TX 
Bertram TX 

White Oak TX 
San Antonio TX 

Group 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 

5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(88) Tom Dalrymple 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(05) Jeff Lee 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(71) Mark Domiteaux 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(17) Robert VanLiew 
p1 

2 
3 

 

(19) Alexander Hamilton 
p1 

2 
3 

 

(69) Elliott O Barron 
p1 

2 
3 

 

(46) Clay Miller 
1 
2 
3 

 

(20) Rustin Mahan 
1 
2 
3 

 

(17*) Herb Hilton 
1 
2 
3 

 

(12) Dion Faucheux 
1 
2 
3 

 

(90) William Vaughn 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:29.040 
2:28.751 
2:25.709 
3:44.213 

2:28.919 
2:28.528 
2:25.888 
3:47.030 

2:29.067 
2:28.497 
2:26.222 
3:47.635 

3:26.624 
2:46.568 
3:12.960 

3:27.553 
2:46.599 
3:11.444 

3:26.216 
2:47.085 
3:13.032 

3:11.905 
3:05.134 
3:04.485 

3:08.720 
3:05.701 
3:06.490 

3:07.777 
3:06.567 
3:05.997 

3:08.117 
3:06.008 
3:06.769 

3:07.146 
3:07.187 
3:06.967 

Diff 

+3.331 
+3.042 

+1:18.504 

+3.031 
+2.640 

+1:21.142 

+2.845 
+2.275 

+1:21.413 

+40.056 

+26.392 

+40.954 

+24.845 

+39.131 

+25.947 

+7.420 
+0.649 

+3.019 

+0.789 

+1.780 
+0.570 

+2.109 

+0.761 

+0.179 
+0.220 

Time of Day 

11:55:21.574 
11:57:50.325 
12:00:16.034 
12:04:00.247 

11:55:22.214 
11:57:50.742 
12:00:16.630 
12:04:03.660 

11:55:22.733 
11:57:51.230 
12:00:17.452 
12:04:05.087 

11:56:51.381 
11:59:37.949 
12:02:50.909 

11:56:53.393 
11:59:39.992 
12:02:51.436 

11:56:50.316 
11:59:37.401 
12:02:50.433 

11:56:23.905 
11:59:29.039 
12:02:33.524 

11:56:25.703 
11:59:31.404 
12:02:37.894 

11:56:24.064 
11:59:30.631 
12:02:36.628 

11:56:25.950 
11:59:31.958 
12:02:38.727 

11:56:25.951 
11:59:33.138 
12:02:40.105 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Tom Dalrymple (88) 

2 Jeff Lee (05) 

3 Mark Domiteaux (71) 

4 Clay Miller (46) 

5 Herb Hilton (17*) 

6 Rustin Mahan (20) 

7 Dion Faucheux (12) 

8 William Vaughn (90) 

9 Elliott O Barron (69) 

10 Robert VanLiew (17) 

11 Alexander Hamilton (19) 
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Lapchart
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