

Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Group 5 G5 - TT2

Sorted on best lap time

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

4/19/2024 11:40

8888

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:52:52

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group
1	88	Tom Dalrymple	FF2	1981 Van Diemen RF81	Yellow	2:25.709	3	Leander TX	6
2	05	Jeff Lee	Student	1984 Swift DB1	Red	2:25.888	3	Dallas Tx	5
3	71	Mark Domiteaux	Student	1975 Titan Mk9B	Black /Yellow	2:26.222	3	Dallas TX	5
4	17	Robert VanLiew	Student	1963 Formcar Vee	Silver/Black	2:46.568	2	Tecumseh Ok	5
5	19	Alexander Hamilton	Student	1969 Zink FV	Marron/Cream	2:46.599	2	arlington TX	5
6	69	Elliott O Barron	FV	Volkswagen Autodynamics FV	Black	2:47.085	2	Mesquite TX	3
7	46	Clay Miller	Student	Royale RP-14	Red	3:04.485	3	San Antonio TX	5
8	20	Rustin Mahan	Student	1965 Ford Mustang	White	3:05.701	2	Bertram TX	5
9	17*	Herb Hilton	Instructor	1967 Ford Mustang	Yellow	3:05.997	3		
10	12	Dion Faucheux	Student	1966 Ford Mustang	White	3:06.008	2	White Oak TX	5
11	90	William Vaughn	Student	1966 Ford GT350 Mustang	Maroon	3:06.967	3	San Antonio TX	5

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing



Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Group 5 Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 - TT2 4/19/2024 11:40

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:52:52

1			
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
Tom D	alrymple		
1	2:29.040	+3.331	11:55:21.574
2	2:28.751	+3.042	11:57:50.325
3	2:25.709		12:00:16.034
p4	3:44.213	+1:18.504	12:04:00.247
(05) Jeff Le	e		
1	2:28.919	+3.031	11:55:22.214
2	2:28.528	+2.640	11:57:50.742
3	2:25.888		12:00:16.630
p4	3:47.030	+1:21.142	12:04:03.660
(71) Mark E	\		
(7 I) Walk L	2:29.067	+2.845	11.55.00 700
1			11:55:22.733
2	2:28.497	+2.275	11:57:51.230
3	2:26.222	. 4 04 440	12:00:17.452
p4	3:47.635	+1:21.413	12:04:05.087
(17) Robert			
p1	3:26.624	+40.056	11:56:51.381
2	2:46.568		11:59:37.949
3	3:12.960	+26.392	12:02:50.909
(19) Alexan	der Hamilton		
p1	3:27.553	+40.954	11:56:53.393
2	2:46.599		11:59:39.992
3	3:11.444	+24.845	12:02:51.436
(69) Elliott () Barron		
p1	3:26.216	+39.131	11:56:50.316
2	2:47.085	100.101	11:59:37.401
3	3:13.032	+25.947	12:02:50.433
(46) Clay M			
1	3:11.905	+7.420	11:56:23.905
2	3:05.134	+0.649	11:59:29.039
3	3:04.485		12:02:33.524
(20) Rustin	Mahan		
1	3:08.720	+3.019	11:56:25.703
2	3:05.701		11:59:31.404
3	3:06.490	+0.789	12:02:37.894
(17*) Herb I	Hilton		
1	3:07.777	+1.780	11:56:24.064
2	3:06.567	+0.570	11:59:30.631
3	3:05.997	+0.570	12:02:36.628
3	3.03.337		12.02.30.026
(12) Dion F			
1	3:08.117	+2.109	11:56:25.950
2	3:06.008		11:59:31.958
3	3:06.769	+0.761	12:02:38.727
	n Vaughn		
(90) William		.0.470	14.56.05.054
1	3:07.146	+0.179	11:56:25.951
	3:07.146 3:07.187 3:06.967	+0.179	11:59:33.138 12:02:40.105

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

President - Danny Piott

Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/19/2024 1:32:24 PM



Chisolm Trail Historic Race & School

Lapchart

Group 5

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 - TT2

4/19/2024 11:40



Competitors	Laps					
		0	1	2	3	4
Tom Dalrymple (88)	1	88	88	88	88	88
Jeff Lee (05)	2	05	05	05	05	05
Mark Domiteaux (71)	3	71	71	71	71	71
Clay Miller (46)	4	46	46	46	46	
Herb Hilton (17*)	5	17*	17*	17*	17*	
Rustin Mahan (20)	6	20	20	20	20	_
Dion Faucheux (12)	7	12	12	12	12	
William Vaughn (90)	8	90	90	90	90	
Elliott O Barron (69)	9	69	69	69	69	_
Robert VanLiew (17)	10	17	17	17	17	_
Alexander Hamilton (19)	11	19	19	19	19	_

President - Danny Piott Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steve Coleman

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 4/19/2024 1:32:30 PM